
Update: 6/4/2024

Date Opponent Site Time

Saturday, August 31, 2024
Minneola/Ness City 

(Jamboree)
Minneola 10:00 AM

Friday, September 6, 2024 Satanta Sublette 7:00 PM

Monday, September 9, 2024 Elkhart-JV Sublette 6:00 PM

Friday, September 13, 2024 Deerfield Sublette 7:00 PM

Monday, September 16, 2024 Open Date 6:00 PM

Friday, September 20, 2024 Bucklin Bucklin 7:00 PM

Monday, September 23, 2024 SWH-JV SWH 6:00 PM

Friday, September 27, 2024 Meade                            Meade 7:00 PM

Monday, September 30, 2024 Open Date 6:00 PM

Friday, October 4, 2024 Elkhart Elkhart 7:00 PM

Monday, October 7, 2024 Meade-JV                          Sublette 6:00 PM

Friday, October 11, 2024 South Gray (Homecoming) Sublette 7:00 PM

Monday, October 14, 2024 Spearville-JV Spearville 6:00 PM

Friday, October 18, 2024 Kinsley Kinsley 7:00 PM

Monday, October 21, 2024 Open Date 6:00 PM

Friday, October 25, 2024 Spearville (Senior night) Sublette 7:00 PM

Friday, November 1, 2024 Bracket Play TBA TBA

Friday, November 8, 2024 Regional TBA TBA

Friday, November 15, 2024 Sectional TBA TBA

Friday, November 22, 2024 Sub-State TBA TBA

Saturday, November 30, 2024 State TBA TBA
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